103000021528

| (Re | questor's Name) | |
|---------------------------|---------------------|-------------|
| | | |
| (Add | dress) | |
| | | |
| (Add | dress) | |
| | | |
| (City | y/State/Zip/Phon | e #) |
| | _ | |
| PICK-UP | WAIT | MAIL |
| | | |
| (Bus | siness Entity Nar | me) |
| 102- | 2152 | 8 |
| (Doc | HG2 (cument Number) |) |
| | | |
| Certified Copies | Certificates | s of Status |
| , | - | |
| Γ ₋ | | 1 |
| Special Instructions to F | | A |
| 2/27 | | Ach |
| 1 | 1- () | / 1 0 ' |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | · | |

Office Use Only



900066558739

02/27/06--01075--007 **25.00

O6 FEB 27 AM II: 04
NELAHANSAH ALDIALE

COVER LETTER

| TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations | | | | | | |
|--|---|--|--|--|--|--|
| Division of Corporations | | | | | | |
| SUBJECT: TCA DEVELOPMENT GROUP LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company) | | | | | | |
| (Name of Limited Liab) | my Company) | | | | | |
| Dear Sir or Madam: | | | | | | |
| The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change | e and fee(s) are submitted for filing. | | | | | |
| Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to | the following: | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| WILLIAM MCCOWN | | | | | | |
| (Name of Person) | | | | | | |
| TCA DEVELOPMENT GROUP LLC | - | | | | | |
| (Firm/Company) | | | | | | |
| 15499 WHISPERING WILLOW DRIVE | ·· | | | | | |
| (Address) | | | | | | |
| WELLINGTON, FL 33414 | | | | | | |
| (City/State and Zip Code) | | | | | | |
| For further information concerning this matter, please call | l: | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| WILLIAM MCCOWN at (561 | 333-0030 | | | | | |
| (Name of Person) | (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number) | | | | | |
| | AILING ADDRESS: | | | | | |
| | Registration Section Division of Corporations | | | | | |
| Clifton Building P.C | P.O. Box 6327 | | | | | |
| 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301 | lahassee, Florida 32314 | | | | | |
| Enclosed is a check for the following amount: | | | | | | |
| ✓ \$25 Filing Fee | \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy | | | | | |

. STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 608.416 or 608.508, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

| 1. The name of the limite | ed liability company is: | TCA DEVE | ELOPMENT GROUP LLC | | | |
|---|--|---|---|--|---|---|
| 2. The mailing address of | f the limited liability co | ompany is: | 15499 WHISPERING V | VILLOW DF | ≀IVE_ | ······································ |
| WELLINGTON, FL 33414 | | | | | | |
| 6-13-03 | | | L03000021528 | | | |
| 3. Date of filing/registration in Florida | | 4. Document number | | | | |
| 5. The name of the regist Florida Department of | | stered offic | e address as shown on | the records | of th | e |
| • | JEFFREY D. RUBII | N | , | | | |
| | | Name | | | | |
| | 901 SW MARTIN DO | | D, SUITE 203 | ≂ | _ | |
| Address S | | | | | | |
| PALM CITY, FL 34990 | | | 2 × 3 77 1 7 | H | | |
| | City, | State and . | Zip | 35 m | \sim | |
| 6. The name and address | of the new registered as | gent and/or | r office: | · SET | 06 FEB 27 AM 11: 04 | |
| | WILLIAM MCCOWN | | | F. C | | J |
| WILLIAM MCCOWN Name 15499 WHISPERING WILLOW DRIVE | | | | | | |
| | Florida street address | s (P.O. Box | NOT acceptable) | | | |
| | WELLINGTON, | FL 334 | 114 | | | |
| | City, S | tate and Z | ip | | | |
| If the limited liability corconfirmed that after the cand the business office of liability company, it is he of the members of the lin or the operating agreement of the line of the member of anthomass. | hange or changes are me fithe registered agent with the registered agent with the reby confirmed that the mited liability company of the limited liability | ade, the Flill be ident change(s) or as other y company | lorida street address of ical. Or, in the case of was/were authorized h | the register a Florida li ov an affirm | red of imited native | fice i vote |
| WILLIAM MCCOWN | • | | | | | |
| (Printed or typed name of signee |) | | | | | |
| I hereby accept the appo comply with the provision and I am familiar with an Chapter 508, F.S. Or, if address, I hereby confirm | intment as registered a ns of all statutes relative ad accept the obligation this document is being n that the limited liabilit | gent and a to the pro s of my po filed to me ty company | gree to act in this capa oper and complete perfi sition as registered age rely reflect a change in has been notified in w | city. I furti ormance of ent as provi the registe riting of th | her as my d ded fo red o is cho | ree to uties, or in ffice inge. |

Division of Corporations, P.O. Box 6327, Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00